
MENS 10-12 GRADE 172.0
RESULTS

Mens 10-12 Grade 172.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ethan Cranor Chanute High School 171.0 335.0 10

2 Gage Bowker Goddard High School 168.4 285.0 8

3 Isaac Withers Goddard High School 171.0 285.0 6

4 Jake  Myers Campus High School 169.8 270.0 4

5 Van Loop Haven High School 171.8 250.0 2

6 William  Kimball Wichita West High School 170.0 245.0 1

7 Brandon Robles Stanton County Trojans 167.0 225.0 0

8 Braun Frye Council Grove 171.0 225.0 0

9 Isaac Winter Conway Springs High School 171.4 225.0 0

10 Emrick Hays Garden Plain 169.7 205.0 0

11 William Caswell Sedan High School 170.0 205.0 0

12 Edward  Aguero Wichita West High School 171.0 205.0 0

13 Jackson Salsbury Maize High 167.0 195.0 0

Mens 10-12 Grade 172.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ethan Cranor Chanute High School 171.0 500.0 10

2 Gage Bowker Goddard High School 168.4 430.0 8

3 Braun Frye Council Grove 171.0 405.0 6

4 Isaac Withers Goddard High School 171.0 375.0 4

5 Emrick Hays Garden Plain 169.7 365.0 2

6 Jake  Myers Campus High School 169.8 365.0 1

7 William  Kimball Wichita West High School 170.0 365.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Isaac Winter Conway Springs High School 171.4 365.0 0

9 Van Loop Haven High School 171.8 350.0 0

10 Brandon Robles Stanton County Trojans 167.0 315.0 0

11 William Caswell Sedan High School 170.0 305.0 0

12 Edward  Aguero Wichita West High School 171.0 305.0 0

13 Jackson Salsbury Maize High 167.0 250.0 0

Mens 10-12 Grade 172.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Ethan Cranor Chanute High School 171.0 315.0 10

2 Braun Frye Council Grove 171.0 265.0 8

3 Van Loop Haven High School 171.8 265.0 6

4 Gage Bowker Goddard High School 168.4 255.0 4

5 Isaac Winter Conway Springs High School 171.4 250.0 2

6 Emrick Hays Garden Plain 169.7 235.0 1

7 William  Kimball Wichita West High School 170.0 225.0 0

8 William Caswell Sedan High School 170.0 225.0 0

9 Isaac Withers Goddard High School 171.0 225.0 0

10 Jackson Salsbury Maize High 167.0 215.0 0

11 Brandon Robles Stanton County Trojans 167.0 200.0 0

12 Jake  Myers Campus High School 169.8 185.0 0

13 Edward  Aguero Wichita West High School 171.0 150.0 0

Mens 10-12 Grade 172.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ethan Cranor Chanute High School 171.0 1150.0 0

2 Gage Bowker Goddard High School 168.4 970.0 0

3 Braun Frye Council Grove 171.0 895.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

4 Isaac Withers Goddard High School 171.0 885.0 0

5 Van Loop Haven High School 171.8 865.0 0

6 Jake  Myers Campus High School 169.8 820.0 0

7 Emrick Hays Garden Plain 169.7 805.0 0

8 Isaac Winter Conway Springs High School 171.4 840.0 0

9 William  Kimball Wichita West High School 170.0 835.0 0

10 Brandon Robles Stanton County Trojans 167.0 740.0 0

11 Jackson Salsbury Maize High 167.0 660.0 0

12 William Caswell Sedan High School 170.0 735.0 0

13 Edward  Aguero Wichita West High School 171.0 660.0 0


